
   
 

   
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2022–23 SCHOOL YEAR – AS OF MAY 9, 2022 

August 11/12, Thursday/Friday                     Resident Coordinators (RCs) move into Lenfest Hall 

August 12-19, Friday-Friday                           Residence Life RC Training/Building Prep  

August 18, Thursday                                        Peer Ambassadors (PAs) Move-in (Lenfest Hall)  

August 19, Friday (10am-4pm)                       ALL New Students Move-in (Lenfest) 

August 19-27, Friday-Saturday                       ALL New Student Orientation   

August 26, Friday              ALL Returning Students Move-in (Lenfest Hall) 

August 26, Friday                            Meal plan begins with breakfast 

August 26, Friday                                               Faculty In-Service Day 

August 28, Sunday               Welcome Back Programming 

August 29, Monday               Fall Semester Begins/First Day of Classes              

September 5, Monday                                      Labor Day – school/offices closed                 

September 13, Tuesday                                    Last Day to Add Classes  

September 26, Tuesday                                    Last Day to Drop Classes 

November 21-27, Mon.-Sun.                            Fall Break – No classes; Dining Hall Open 

November 24, Thursday  School/offices closed; no dining services 

November 25, Friday                            School/offices closed; no dining services    

November 28, Monday                                    Classes Resume       

December 9, Friday                                          Holiday Party, 7:00 PM  

December 11, Sunday                                       Reading Day – no classes or applied music  

December 12-14, Monday-Wednesday         Exam Period – no applied music  

December 14, Wednesday (at 8pm)               Fall Semester Ends; last meal dinner 

December 14, Wednesday (10pm)                 Lenfest Hall Closes for Winter Vacation  

December 14-January 8, Thurs.-Sun.              Winter Vacation (Residential Floors Closed) 

January 4, Wednesday                                       RCs move-in/RC training/building prep 

January 6, Friday                                                 Faculty In-Service Day          

January 7, Saturday (5pm)                                Lenfest residents return; meal plan starts 



   
 

   
 

January 8, Sunday                           Winter Welcome Back Programming    

January 9, Monday                                            Spring Semester Begins/First Day of Classes   

January 16, Monday                               Martin Luther King Jr. Day of Service; no classes  

January 23, Monday                                         Last Day to Add Classes  

February 6, Monday                                         Last Day to Drop Classes  

March 13-19, Monday-Sunday                        Spring Break - No classes; Dining Hall Open 

March 20, Monday                                            Classes Resume 

May 8, Monday               Reading Day – no classes or applied music   

May 8-10, Monday-Wednesday                      Exam Period – no applied music  

May 11, Thursday (at 8pm)                Spring Semester Ends 

May 12, Friday                                                    Commencement Rehearsal  

May 13, Saturday                                         Commencement, 11AM                                     

May 14-June 5                             CSO U.S./Asia Tour 

 


